
WF-2/01/05

23

MDR17

690

685

680

67
5

670

705

665

710 715

660

720

725

73
0

73
5

655

700

695

650

74
0

74
5

755

645

76
0

76
5

77
0

775

78
0

640

78
5

790

79
5

80
0

805

81
0

815

820

825

830

83
5

84
0

630

625

84
5

850855

860865

615

870
875

88
0

88
5

890

89
5

90
0

905

91
0

930

945

95
5

605

1025

740

750

1000995

815

725

885

73
0

715

980

790

970

795

10451060

915

710

835
840

845
850

865

830

750

870

730

715

720

80
0

835

810

735

760

745770

620

795

780

780

720

104
5

785

770

71
0

1040

745

72
5

865

755

860

845

1015

855

880

825

720

870

650

875

705

855

1065 735

705

805

900
905

990

635

715

785
790

810

895

760

755

820

830

925

805

820

70
0

740

775

800

850

840

765

775

855

790

815

69
5

71
5

77
0

79
0

865

785

855

775
795

765
755

263

232

256

3

6

89

257

13

64

5

163

7

164

239

8

227

62

225

35

25021

242

9

45

85

56

158

30

24

235

2

39

81

224

29

226

47

49

93

20

233

90

31

86

44

262

64

261

37

258

41

54

152

40

14

155

48

18

38

79

32

160

34

50

253/A

10

57

75

94

26

55

25

43

248

84

76

253/B

74 159

87

33

80

58

78

243

72

59

19

82

83

150

52

63

250

92

60

28

67

27

142

53
4

68

1

46

51

91

42

71

166

77

234

69

145

147

66

17

146
151

61

157

73

149

23

156

70

65

238

143

148

246

144

165

154

161

11

246

163

153

260

245

162

244

255

12

158

230

243

229

36

237

231

247

228

236

249

15
16

22

Take Harsha

Dahalewadi N.V.)

Shirson (N.V.)

Umbharande

Kalmuste

Harshewadi

73°27'0"E

73°27'0"E

73°26'30"E

73°26'30"E

73°26'0"E

73°26'0"E

73°25'30"E

73°25'30"E

19
°5

4'3
0"

N

19
°5

4'3
0"

N

19
°5

4'0
"N

19
°5

4'0
"N

19
°5

3'3
0"

N

19
°5

3'3
0"

N

19
°5

3'0
"N

19
°5

3'0
"N

Pune

Nas hik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sambhajinagar

Mumbai  S uburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5B2C2b1eAISLUS CODE-
       675.3Area in Ha-

Dist-Nashik,Taluka-Trimbakeshwar  (WF-2/01/05)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


